
2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 9, Hollywood FLL QT 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 6034 Troop 5241 Girl Scouts of Greater Los Angeles Temple City 

Robot Performance Award 

1 16790 Junior Wolverines Foshay Learning Center LA 179 

2 4475 Bancroft Robotics Bancroft Middle School LA 163 

3 15478 9-Dots/NOAA 9-Dots LA 155 

Robot Design Award 

1 11054 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista Elementary School La Crescenta 

2 11060 Monte Vista 2 Monte Vista Elementary School La Crescenta 

3 2759 Widgets 1 Richardson Middle School Torrance 

Project Award 

1 17660 Cookie Bytes Girl Scouts of California Central Coast San Luis Obispo 

2 3450 Mann Bulldogs Horace Mann Elementary School Glendale 

3 322 West Design Betas West Middle School Downey 

Core Values Award 

1 3393 Brick Busters Mayfield Junior School Pasadena 

2 287 West Design Alpha West Middle School Downey 

3 12120 Robotic Knights Frederick Christian Schools LA 

Judges’ Award 

1 11375 Powerful Pumas Century Park Elementary School Inglewood 

2 16792 Cyber Dragons Foshay Learning Center LA 

Outstanding Volunteer Award 

 287, 322,  
329, 338 

Team members West Middle School Downey 

Outstanding Adult Coach/Mentor Award 

 287 Mike Yarbrough The Episcopal School of Los Angeles Los Angeles 

Outstanding Youth Mentor Award 

 11060 
11054 

Justin Park 
Max Spero 

Monte Vista Elementary School La Crescenta 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 6034 Troop 5241 GSGLA Temple City 

Sun 11054 Monte Vista 1 Monte Vista Elementary School La Crescenta 

Sun 11060 Monte Vista 2 Monte Vista Elementary School La Crescenta 

 2759 Widgets 1 Richardson Middle School Torrance 

Sat 17660 Cookie Bytes Girl Scouts of California Central Coast San Luis Obispo 

Sat 3450 Mann Bulldogs Horace Mann Elementary School Glendale 

Sun 287 West Design Alpha West Middle School Downey 

Sat 3393 Brick Busters Mayfield Junior School Pasadena 

Alternate for Championship 

Sun 322 Brick Busters Mayfield Junior School Pasadena 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 16, Antelope Valley Classic FLL QT, Quartz Hill 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 4962 Robochimps Gethsemane Lutheran Church Riverside 

Robot Performance Award 

1 409 Heat it Up & Keep It Cool  Newhall 443 

2 5904 PHI Apprentice PHI Robotics Lancaster 333 

3 4618 The Robocats Leona Valley High School Leona Valley 269 

Robot Design Award 

1 5903 PhI-Backs PHI Robotics Lancaster 

2 17351 Autobots Portola HGM School Tarzana 

3 9125 Valley View Vikings Valley View Elementary School Lancaster 

Project Award 

1 5904 PhI Apprentice PHI Robotics Lancaster 

2 10047 The Viper Anaverde Hills Elementary School Palmdale 

3 12948 X-Ploding Flaming Gummy Bears Santa Clarita Valley International (SCVi) Castaic 

Core Values Award 

1 409 Heat it Up & Keep It Cool  Newhall 

2 587 Gen Z Hillview Middle School Palmdale 

3 594 Evolving LEGOs Hillview Middle School Palmdale 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 587 Gen Z Hillview Middle School Palmdale 

Sun 409 Heat it Up and Keep It Cool  Newhall 

Sat 5903 PHI-Backs PHI Robotics Lancaster 

Sun 4962 Robochimps Gethsemane Lutheran Church Riverside 

Sat 5904 PHI Apprentice PHI Robotics Lancaster 

Sat 10047 The Viper Anaverde Hills Elementary School Palmdale 

Sun 17351 Autobots Portola HGM School Tarzana 

Sat 594 Evolving LEGOs Hillview Middle School Palmdale 

Alternate for Championship 

Sat 12948 X-Ploding Flaming Gummy Bears Santa Clarita Valley International (SCVi) Castaic 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 16, Central Coast FLL QT, Los Alamos 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 19 Foothill Lego Lovers and Beyond -  

2 squared +3 

Foothill Elementary School Santa Barbara 

Robot Performance Award 

1 19 Foothill Lego Lovers and Beyond -  

2 squared +3 

Foothill Elementary School Santa 

Barbara 

 

2 9836 CTRL BOTS  Santa Maria  

3 3861 Masters of Disaster Montessori Center School Goleta  

Robot Design Award 

1 9836 CTRL BOTS  Santa Maria 

2 11658 Dragoneers Santa Ynez Valley Charter School Santa Ynez 

3 3639 Venom St Patrick School Arroyo Grande 

Project Award 

1 2846 Legotronics Orcutt Academy  Santa Maria 

2 3861 Masters of Disaster Montessori Center School Goleta 

3 330 Teen Titans Orcutt Junior High School Orcutt 

Core Values Award 

1 2847 Spartabots Orcutt Academy Casmalia 

2 2850 Astrobotics Pine Grove School Orcutt 

3 11002 Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies St Patrick Catholic School Arroyo Grande 

Judges’ Award 

1 10841 Torch Bots Boys and Girls Club of Santa Maria Valley Santa Maria 

2 12586 Eagle Robotics Joe Nightingale School Santa Maria 

Outstanding Volunteer Award 

  Mindy Downum   

Outstanding Adult Coach/Mentor Award 

  Valerie Trenev Alice Shaw Elementary Orcutt 

Outstanding Youth Mentor Award 

  Kathyrn O’Niel   

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 2847 Spartabots Orcutt Academy Casmalia 

Sun 19 Foothill Lego Lovers and Beyond- 2 

squared +3 

Foothill Elementary School Santa Barbara 

Sat 3861 Masters of Disaster Montessori Center School Goleta 

Sun 2850 Astrobotics Pine Grove School Orcutt 

Sat 11002 Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies St Patrick Catholic School Arroyo Grande 

Sun 9836 CTRLD BOTS  Santa Maria 

Sat 2846 Legotronics Orcutt Academy  Santa Maria 

Sat 4144 Panthertroniks Patterson Road Elementary School Santa Maria 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 17, Canoga Park FLL QT 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 408 Incaendium Great Minds Robotics Tarzana 

Robot Performance Award 

1 8433 JICCS-treme  Agua Dulce 284 

2 10187 Eye of the Storm Mesa Union School Somis 271 

3 425 Faultine Faultine Tarzana 269 

Robot Design Award 

1 2428 Brownian Rovers  Manhattan Beach 

2 10187 Eye of the Storm Mesa Union School Somis 

3 1379 Robohawks White Abraham Joshua Heschel Day School Granada Hills 

Project Award 

1 15839 Robo Dogs South Pasadena Robotics South Pasadena 

2 1378 Robohawks Blue Abraham Joshua Heschel Day School Granada Hills 

3 4354 Team #2 First Avenue Middle School Arcadia 

Core Values Award 

1 8433 JICCS-treme  Agua Dulce 

2 425 Faultine Great Minds Robotics Tarzana 

3 6157 Robodogs Saint Francis de Sales School Sherman Oaks 

Judges’ Award 

1 18653 Robots in disguise  Lancaster 

2 540 La Canada 7/8 A La Canada Engineering Club La Canada 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 2428 Brownian Rovers  Manhattan Beach 

Sun 1379 Robohawks White Abraham Joshua Heschel Day School Granada Hills 

Sun 425 Faultine Great Minds Robotics Tarzana 

Sun 408 Incaendium Great Minds Robotics Tarzana 

Sun 4354 Team #2 First Avenue Middle School Arcadia 

Sun 6157 Robodogs Saint Francis de Sales School Sherman Oaks 

Sun 8433 JICCS-treme  Agua Dulce 

Sat 10187 Eye of the Storm Mesa Union School Somis 

Alternate for Championship 

Sun 560 PCY La Canada Engineering Club La Canada 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 17, Culver City FLL QT 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 3092 CyberJags Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

Robot Performance Award 

1 3092 CyberJags Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 402 

2 3093 CyberJags 2 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 346 

3 6134 CyberJags 4 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 314 

Robot Design Award 

1 69 Robologists  Redondo Beach 

2 8319 Ultimate Amazing Surviving Bananas Torrance 

3 3093 CyberJags 2 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

Project Award 

1 6033 Shark Bait Explosion Girl Scouts of Greater LA Rancho Palos Verdes 

2 10239 Life Savers St. Anthony School El Segundo 

3 18892 Robot Wilds Mckinna School Malibu 

Core Values Award 

1 3094 CyberJags 3 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

2 913 Bulldog 3 El Segundo Middle School El Segundo 

3 2436 Magnotigers Magnolia Science Academy-Palm 6 Los Angeles 

Outstanding Adult Coach/Mentor Award 

 18892 Arianne Grindle Mckinna School Malibu 

Outstanding Youth Mentor Award 

 8319 Linda Meyerson Ultimate Amazing Surviving Bananas Torrance 

Advancing to Championship 

Sun 69 Robologists  Redondo Beach 

Sat 1625 Superbotics Team A Beryl Heights Elementary School Redondo Beach 

Sat 3092 CyberJags Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

Sat 3093 CyberJags 2 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

Sat 3094 CyberJags 3 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

Sat 6134 CyberJags 4 Wilmington Middle School Wilmington 

Sun 8319 Ultimate Amazing Surviving Bananas Torrance 

Sun 10239 Robot Wilds Mckinna School Malibu 

Alternate for Championship 

Sun 3860 Superbotics Team B Beryl Heights Elementary School Redondo Beach 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 23, PVEF Camarillo FLL QT 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 1570 Electric Pickles Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Robot Performance Award 

1 2427 Santa Claws  Manhattan Beach 395 

2 1570 Electric Pickles Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 332 

3 3063 Mer People Sandbox Computers for Kids, Inc Simi Valley 331 

Robot Design Award 

1 3084 Da Flippin’ Ultimate Potatoes Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

2 3156 Tornado Terminators Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

3 3154 CAPE Crusaders Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Project Award 

1 2773 The B.E.S.T. Team Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

2 2177 Tsunami Tsurfers Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

3 3063 Mer People Sandbox Computers for Kids, Inc Simi Valley 

Core Values Award 

1 2427 Santa Claws  Manhattan Beach 

2 2997 Bionic Bulls Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

3 3091 Flamin’ Marshmallows Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Judges’ Award 

1 1962 Nano Ninjas Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster 

2 1959 Unisquirrels Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster 

3 6354 CIA: Cool Inventors Association Hollister Elementary School Santa Barbara 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 1570 Electric Pickles Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 2427 Santa Claws  Manhattan Beach 

Sat 2773 The B.E.S.T. Team Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 2993 Gearded Dragons Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 2996 Fury Friends Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sat 2997 Bionic Bulls Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 3084 Da Flippin’ Ultimate Potatoes Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 3091 Flamin’ Marshmallows Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Alternate for Championship 

 1962 Nano Ninjas Amargosa Creek Middle School Lancaster 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 23, Harvey Mudd FLL QT, Claremont 
Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 6485 Golden Gears  La Canada 

Robot Performance Award 

1 7957 ANCroid 1 All Nation Church Agua Dulce 449 

2 2379 Robotworks Y Mesa Robles School Hacienda Heights 373 

3 2375 Robotworks X Mesa Robles School Hacienda Heights 295 

4 6485 Golden Gears  La Canada 268 

Robot Design Award 

1 66 Route 66 Whitney High School Cerritos 

2 18055 Cougars 5-1 Collegewood Elementary School Walnut 

3 12058 Robo Huskies Monterey Highlands Elementary School Monterey Park 

4 7957 ANCroid 1 All Nation Church Agua Dulce 

Project Award 

1 642 R U Ready Joe Walker STEALTH Academy Quartz Hill 

2 18063 Cougars 4-1 Collegewood Elementary School Walnut 

3 2375 Robotworks X Mesa Robles School Hacienda Heights 

4 5072 Raccoons 2 J. Marion Roynon Elementary School La Verne 

Core Values Award 

1 13513 SuperBug Topkids Center Monrovia 

2 15819 Team UCM’s Whittier Christian Schools Whittier 

3 11381 Vikings 2014 St. John the Baptist School Baldwin Park 

4 641 Blue Fire Joe Walker STEALTH Academy Quartz Hill 

Judges’ Award 

1 12474 WHS Robotics – Rookie Whitney High School Robotics Cerritos 

2 3755 BullDogs Ruth O Harris Middle School Bloomington 

Outstanding Volunteer Award 

  Sean Messenger Harvey Mudd College Claremont 

Outstanding Adult Coach/Mentor Award 

  Dara De Vicariis Ruth O Harris Middle School Bloomington 

Outstanding Youth Mentor Award 

  Jason Collegewood Elementary School Walnut 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 6485 Golden Gears  La Canada 

Sun 66 Route 66 Whitney High School Cerritos 

Sat 2375 Robotworks X Mesa Robles School Hacienda Heights 

Sun 642 R U Ready Joe Walker STEALTH Academy Quartz Hill 

Sat 2379 Robotworks Y Mesa Robles School Hacienda Heights 

Sun 641 Blue Fire Joe Walker STEALTH Academy Quartz Hill 

Sat 7957 ANCroid 1 All Nation Church Agua Dulce 

Sun 18055 Cougars 5-1 Collegewood Elementary Walnut 

Sat 18063 Cougars 4-1 Collegewood Elementary Walnut 

Sat 12058 Robo Huskies Monterey Highlands Elementary School Monterey Park 

Alternate for Championship 

 3755 BullDogs Ruth O Harris Middle School Bloomington 

 8573 Rainbow Robo Girls GSGLA Long Beach 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 23, Venice FLL QT 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 5525 Raving Robots  Manhattan Beach 

Robot Performance Award 

1 1128 Marlbots Marlborough School Los Angeles 415 

2 8328  Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Beta Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach 294 

3 5525 Raving Robots  Manhattan Beach 284 

Robot Design Award 

1 6791 Prometheus Veritas Academy Rolling Hills Estates 

2 5743 WNS Jets 1 Westside Neighborhood School Los Angeles 

3 1128 Marlbots Marlborough School Los Angeles 

Project Award 

1 3446 RoboRally Shared Science Long Beach 

2 4145 Dolphinators #1 Jefferson Elementary School Redondo Beach 

3 8327 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Alpha Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach 

Core Values Award 

1 5745 WNS Jets 2 Westside Neighborhood School Los Angeles 

2 4530 Troybots 3 Troybots Los Angeles 

3 4532 Troybots 4 Troybots Los Angeles 

Judges’ Award 

1 8328 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Beta Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach 

2 1922 CyberSharks Boys & Girls Club of Venice Venice Beach 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 1128 Marlbots Marlborough School Los Angeles 

Sat 5525 Raving Robots  Manhattan Beach 

Sat 4145 Dolphinators #1 Jefferson Elementary School Redondo Beach 

Sat 5629 LEGO Roadrunners Riviera Elementary School and  
Richardson Middle School 

Torrance 

Sun 5743 WNS Jets 1 Westside Neighborhood School Los Angeles 

Sun 5745 WNS Jets 2 Westside Neighborhood School Los Angeles 

Sun 14115 Husky Bots Rolling Hills Preparatory School San Pedro 

Sat 8328 Beach Cities Robotics Jr - Beta Beach Cities Robotics Redondo Beach 

Alternate for Championship 

Sat 4350 Troybots 3 Troybots Los Angeles 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 24, Blockhead FLL QT, La Cañada 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1     

Robot Performance Award 

1      

2      

3      

Robot Design Award 

1     

2     

3     

Project Award 

1     

2     

3     

Core Values Award 

1     

2     

3     

Judges’ Award 

1     

2     

3     

Outstanding Volunteer Award 

   Name  

Outstanding Adult Coach/Mentor Award 

   Name  

Outstanding Youth Mentor Award 

   Name  

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 3566 T.A.C.O. (Technically Awesome Creative Organization) Longden Elementary School Temple City 

Sun 4070 Natural NRG  Fullerton 

Sat 7058 The Incredibots Windward School Los Angeles 

Sun 13123 Saikrobots La Crescenta Elementary School La Crescenta 

Sat 7054 The UFOs Windward School Los Angeles 

Sun 6037 VV Team 3 Valley View Elementary School La Crescenta 

Sun 13118 Robotic Butter Circles (RBC) La Crescenta Elementary School La Crescenta 

Sun 6039 schlllaaa GSGLA La Crescenta 

Sun 15226 ProBots  Pasadena 

Sun 6158 Sprocketeers STEM Center USA Diamond Bar 

Alternate for Championship 

Sun 7064 Circuit Breakers Windward School Los Angeles 

Sat 4340 Tiger Transformers Marshall Elementary School Glendale 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 24, Santa Clarita Valley FLL QT 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 81 Pico Canyon Cyber Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 

Robot Performance Award 

1 6633 Crazy Bots  San Gabriel  

2 16266 Walden School Opportunity Walden School Pasadena  

3 9626 Brick Busters  Canyon Country  

Robot Design Award 

1 6633 Crazy Bots  San Gabriel 

2 11240 Pico Canyon Electro Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 

3 7505 Humans New Roads School Santa Monica 

Project Award 

1 5145 Slithering Sequoyahs Sequoyah School Pasadena 

2 15828 Inner Wookie Pinecrest Schools Canyon Country Canyon Country 

3 9626 Brick Busters  Canyon Country 

Core Values Award 

1 15824 [Insert Name Here] Pinecrest Schools Canyon Country Canyon Country 

2 18198 Rebel Robotics Rancho Pico Junior High School Valencia 

3 2660 Space Energy and Time Rosemont Middle School La Crescenta 

Judges’ Award 

1 6706 The Stompers Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clara Valley Santa Paula 

2 6035 Elite 5 GSGLA Woodland Hills 

Outstanding Adult Coach/Mentor Award 

 7505 Danny Figueroa New Roads School Santa Monica 

Outstanding Youth Mentor Award 

 16682 Luke Stevens Alta Vista Elementary Redondo Beach 

Advancing to Championship 

Sat 81 Pico Canyon Cyber Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 

Sun 4546 Got LEGO? Delphi Academy Lake View Terrace 

Sat 195 Pico Canyon Robo Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 

Sat 9626 Brick Busters  Canyon Country 

Sat 11240 Pico Canyon Electro Huskies Pico Canyon Elementary School Stevenson Ranch 

Sun 15824 [Insert Name Here] Pinecrest Schools Canyon Country Canyon Country 

Sun 15828 Inner Wookie Pinecrest Schools Canyon Country Canyon Country 

Sat 18198 Rebel Robotics Rancho Pico Junior High School Valencia 

Alternate for Championship 

Sun 7505 Humans New Roads School Santa Monica 

  



2013 Los Angeles Region FLL Qualifying Tournament Awards 

November 24, Cal Lutheran FLL QT, Thousand Oaks 

Place Team Name Organization City Score 

Champion’s Award 

1 6482 Vulcan’s Cranes Sandbox Computer for Kids, Inc. Simi Valley 

Robot Performance Award 

1 233 LEGOnardo DaVincis Santa Barbara HomeSchool Robotics Academy Santa Barbara 471 

2 468 The Fiery Four Mesa Union School Somis 393 

3 1569 SpheeQuake Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 382 

Robot Design Award 

1 12051 OrangeCrush Chaminade College Preparatory Middle School Chatsworth 

2 233 LEGOnardo DaVincis Santa Barbara HomeSchool Robotics Academy Santa Barbara 

3 3155 Twisted Tornados Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Project Award 

1 4813 The Flamebots UCLA Lab School Los Angeles 

2 1569 SpheeQuake Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

3 475 Lords of Lava Mesa Union School Somis 

Core Values Award 

1 12012 RoboSquires  Sherman Oaks 

2 468 The Fiery Four Mesa Union School Somis 

3 12050 Bluebots Chaminade College Preparatory Middle School Chatsworth 

Judges’ Award 

1 4811 The Firestorms UCLA Lab School Los Angeles 

2 6941 Wild Robotics St. Jude the Apostle School Westlake Village 

3 8888 Girl Scouts of California’s 

Central Coast 

Girl Scouts Camarillo 

Advancing to Championship 

Sun 233 LEGOnardo DaVincis Santa Barbara HomeSchool Robotics Academy Santa Barbara 

Sun 468 The Fiery Four Mesa Union School Somis 

Sun 475 Lords of Lava Mesa Union School Somis 

Sat 1569 SpheeQuake Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 3155 Twisted Tornados Pleasant Valley Education Foundation Camarillo 

Sun 6482 Vulcan’s Cranes Sandbox Computer for Kids, Inc. Simi Valley 

Sat 10184 The Wave Riders Mesa Union School Somis 

Sat 12012 RoboSquires  Sherman Oaks 

Alternate for Championship 

Sun 6941 Wild Robotics St. Jude the Apostle School Westlake Village 

 


